
2023  Schedule July to November  

 

Day Date Walk Start Point Start Time 

Saturday  July 8 Lime Kiln Trail  - Moodie Drive – P10 parking lot 0930 

Wednesday July 12  Mud Lake – Ron Kolbus centre 1800 

Saturday July 22 Osgoode   -  Red dot cafe 09:30 

Wednesday July 26 Tom Brown Arena 18:00 

Saturday Aug 5 Civic Weekend – City Hall, Laurier St, Ottawa 09:00 

Sunday Aug 6 Civic Weekend  - City Hall, Laurier St, Ottawa 09:00 

Wednesday Aug 9 Heart & Crown, Strandherd Rd, Chapman Mills 18:00 

Wednesday Aug 23 Westboro Walkabout – Canadian Superstore Parking 
lot, Richmond Road. 

18:00 

Saturday Sept. 9 Jack Pine Trail – Moodie Drive 09:00 

Saturday Sept. 23 PT 191 – Aylmer – Dinty’s Restaurant 10:00 

Saturday  Oct. 7 Autumn Leaves – Royal Oak – 4110 Strandherd Dr. 10:00 

Saturday Oct 28 PT 291 10:00 

Saturday Nov. 4 PT 30 10:00 

Saturday  Nov. 18 PT  

 

Black  - PTs 

Blue – Events 

Red – Evening Events 

 

 


